KiEEEER

TIANJIN HUAYUAN GROUP

&
B..i

Mk : PEXKE
#R4m : 301600
R4k : www.huayuanwire.com

HR#E : yxs@tjhygy.com.cn

Xk EiRER

TIANJIN HUAYUAN GROUP

&
I..d1

HUAYUAN GROUP
TIANJIN HUAYUAN INDUSTRY (GROUP) COMPANY




TIANJIN HUAYUAN INDUSTRY (GROUP) COMPANY

HUAYUAN GROUP
TIANJIN HUAYUAN INDUSTRY (GROUP) COMPANY

Group Introduction &1

/

RBEREAVTREDHEX, BUOIET 1992 F, TR+— i, =1 ‘8

FEWFRPL" |, HELSEF 151ZTARH. BWRT 2800 RA, HPER TR,

Tlm. BnET#2)m 100 RE, HETARIF M, FE~RINTEEH 80 HrELLL,

70% LAESHERER 70 STERMEX . BOIDLSE, (&% ek, A, B5.
WE NEREE, RRRE “WFER. MIFSENEER. MIFSEIENER" A

ZEES, R TERINTKBEFPRFTIE. 22ESmsRimihaESEES

iz, PECIRKESESHEER(.

& R ERIE

¢ [SO9001 fREEEARIAIE

® IATF16949 FREEIRERIAIL

* |SO14001 IMSEIMAZRIAILE

o 5K JIS FRAIAIE

o B [E KS F=ERiIAIE

o B KFIL ACRS P=SiAIE

— e

Tianjin Huayuan Group (“Huayuan”) is located in the Jinghai District, Tianjin,
was founded in 1992 and is now 11 manufacturing enterprises, 3 provincial
marketing companies and a municipally recognized technical center. It has
total assets of 1.5 billion RMB and over 2,800 employees, among whom there
are more than 100 senior engineers, engineers and assistant engineers. With
ten categories of products. The annual production and marketing capacity is
more than 800,000 tons, of whch an estimated 70% is exported to more than
70 countries and regions. Since its inception, Huayuan has committed itself to
our founding principles, “Business Establishment, People Cultivation, Superfine
Products and Sincere Service”. All Huayuan employees adhere to the same
core ideas and values. “"Do proper business properly, Do cooperative business
cooperatively and Do mutual business mutually”. As a result, the Huyuan name
is well recognized and trusted worldwide. At the same time is also an executive
member of the National Wire Products Industry Association and the China
Enterprise Confederation.

Assurance System

® |SO09001 quality management system certification

® |ATF16949 quality management system certification

® |SO14001 environmental management system certification

® Japan JIS certification

@ Korea KS certification

® Australia ACRS certification

L/
th B 4 W AR
@ i

2011454 S ERTIFREIE RN

P P

TR, QISR 2
aBEN

FRMERTREA.
M. FRER R SR

T L
HENERRA LR,

- GIUT 15001-2014 1 190 0013015 ol

N AHAEIRET el

B AR R

W E WA W
+ L

-k AR

ERFRRHEEARST R

|
b
H
LZERRLARIERIAORLEIIDE
:.tmwn.a SuTTRALICEUTS,
wiea me ma 1
lM

.-:g»'a:mm_.._.' :

SRR T
3 i




HUAYUAN GROUP
TIANJIN HUAYUAN INDUSTRY (GROUP) COMPANY

HUAYUAN GROUP

TIANJIN HUAYUAN INDUSTRY (GROUP) COMPANY 7

Galvanized Steel Wire for
Livestock and Poultry

B HUE W FETE P 22

RN

1.8

2.0
2.2
2.5
3.0
35
4.0
5.0

AL
MPA
600-800
600-800
600-800
600-800
600-800
600-800
550-750

550-750

VED

MPA
700-900

700-900
700-900
700-900
700-900
700-900
600-800
600-800

Litm
G/M?
FIF

260
275
275
275
275
275
275

B2 %
RivF

Aluminium%

|
kS

AN

[F#E: Q195/Q235
% 50-1000 AT/ %
RPN RAMRERESRETIRIR . Bk, ERETZ4r,
LHES, MER, RECRIEE , SRedEas, ZIfE, nEd.
ZEE .

Material: Q195/Q235

Packing: 50-1000kg/coil

Hot dipped galvanized wire is produced by high quality low
carbon wire rod with drawing, pickling,galvanizing etc.It has
heavy zinc coating,corrosion resistance, bright and smooth

surface, uniform tensile strength, ,easy welding, anti-oxidation
and durable.

HUAYUAN CROUI



HUAYUAN GROUP
TIANJIN HUAYUAN INDUSTRY (GROUP) COMPANY TIANUIN HUAYUAN INDUSTRY (GROUR) COMPANY

Zinc-5%/10% Aluminum-Mixed Mischmetal .
alloy-coated low carbon steelWire for & |
Livestock and Poultry 5% B SR I

= PUEM AT R a =N e b e A %
MPA YT FINF Aluminium%
1 = = i I A .' | i ! 1 I- [ .. - I . ‘ | ‘... - 1.8

600-800 700-900 250 4.2-6.2

2.0 600-800 700-900 260 4262
2.2 600-800 700-900 275 4.2-6.2
2.5 600-800 700-900 275 4.2-6.2
3.0 600-800 700-900 275 4262
3.5 600-800 700-900 275 4262
= 4.0 550-750 600-800 275 4262
3 5.0 550-750 600-800 275 4262
: 10% HEaRIEFFNLZ
1.8 600-800 700-900 250 10
2.0 600-800 700-900 260 10
2.2 600-800 700-900 275 10
2.5 600-800 700-900 275 10
3.0 600-800 700-900 275 10
3.5 600-800 700-900 275 10
4.0 550-750 600-800 275 10
#-10% 5 - EaRLIaSEERKNLZ (BH: BEasfL ) SaREEIREENEEEeh, H R 5.0 550-750 600-800 275 10
RIS MRS R E AR N Y 610 . - eANERER TS ORGE, BIEREISEER, REie
ERNT TS TG, SHNER, MIAMEOFENSRSEE. B

AL UEREN Q195. Q235
B. # -10% {5 - BEH LT EEEIE
B4 50-1000 ~fr /&
Material: Q195/Q235
Zinc-5%/10% Aluminium alloy-coated low carbon steel Wire (Abbreviated as Zn-Al alloy steel wire )has Packing: 50-1000kg/coil
strong corrosion resistance and self-healing capacity, and its crossion resistance capacity is 5-10 times that
of common pure galvanized steel wire.The product has strong ductility and deformability,is easy to weld and

welds firmly,and can withstand the test of wraping and bending under the condition of strong deformation
process, without worrying about the cracking and shedding of zinc coating.

LR 2T ERGE T MERERENETIM S AR, EAFEMFIE Rp R AgE RS E
TRIFALERIR . S SFRLHITALETZEEMH, TR2UUBALREEERETZS. TNEKE
ETREHISHA, MEINIENIEFLE .

This product is widely used in animal husbandry industry, with the upgrading of welding equipment,the
fastness and anticorrosion of weld point have been solved, After many years practice, it has been proved that
the production process has matured and can replace the traditional process of weld before galvanizing,it not
only reduces the manufacturing cost ,also make the appearance more neat and smooth.




	01-2
	01-3
	01-4
	01-5

