

地址:中国天津 邮编:301600 网址:www.huayuanwire.com 邮箱:yxs@tjhygy.com.cn





HUAYUAN GROUP TIANJIN HUAYUAN INDUSTRY (GROUP) COMPANY









Group Introduction 集团简介

天津华源集团位于天津市静海区,企业创建于1992年,下属十一个企业,三个"省市 级企业技术中心",拥有总资产15亿元人民币、企业员工2800余人,其中高级工程师、 工程师、助理工程师100余名,拥有十大系列产品,年生产及加工能力80万吨以上, 70% 以上销往全球 70 多个国家和地区。自创办以来,始终坚持"创业、树人、精品、 诚信"的华源精神,始终坚持"做好生意、做好合作的生意、做好合作伙伴的生意"的 经营理念,受到了国内外广大用户的好评和信赖。是全国线材制品行业协会常务理事单 位,中国企业联合会常务理事单位。

体系保证

• ISO9001 质量管理体系认证 • IATF16949 质量管理体系认证 • ISO14001 环境管理体系认证 ●日本 JIS 产品认证 •韩国 KS 产品认证 ● 澳大利亚 ACRS 产品认证



HUAYUAN GROUP



Tianjin Huayuan Group ("Huayuan") is located in the Jinghai District, Tianjin, was founded in 1992 and is now 11 manufacturing enterprises, 3 provincial marketing companies and a municipally recognized technical center. It has total assets of 1.5 billion RMB and over 2,800 employees, among whom there are more than 100 senior engineers, engineers and assistant engineers. With ten categories of products. The annual production and marketing capacity is more than 800,000 tons, of which an estimated 70% is exported to more than 70 countries and regions. Since its inception, Huayuan has committed itself to our founding principles, "Business Establishment, People Cultivation, Superfine Products and Sincere Service". All Huayuan employees adhere to the same core ideas and values. "Do proper business properly, Do cooperative business cooperatively and Do mutual business mutually". As a result, the Huyuan name is well recognized and trusted worldwide. At the same time is also an executive member of the National Wire Products Industry Association and the China Enterprise Confederation.

Assurance System

- ISO09001 quality management system certification
- IATF16949 quality management system certification
- ISO14001 environmental management system certification
- Japan JIS certification
- Korea KS certification
- Australia ACRS certification





20110000000000



HUAYUAN GROUP

HUAYUAN GROUP TIANJIN HUAYUAN INDUSTRY (GROUP) COMPANY

ALCONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONT

100 E

Galvanized Steel Wire for Livestock and Poultry 畜牧焊网用镀锌钢丝





热镀锌钢丝

线径MM	Q195 抗拉强度 MPA	Q235 抗拉强度 MPA	上锌量 G/M ² 不小于	铝含量 % 不小于 Aluminium%
1.8	600-800	700-900	250	
2.0	600-800	700-900	260	
2.2	600-800	700-900	275	
2.5	600-800	700-900	275	
3.0	600-800	700-900	275	
3.5	600-800	700-900	275	
4.0	550-750	600-800	275	 :
5.0	550-750	600-800	275	



原材料: Q195/Q235

包装: 50-1000 公斤/卷

热镀锌钢丝采用优质低碳盘条经过拉拔、酸洗、镀锌等工艺生产, 上锌量高,耐腐蚀,表面光亮光滑,铁丝强度均匀,易焊接,抗氧化、 坚固耐用。

Material: Q195/Q235

Packing: 50-1000kg/coil

Hot dipped galvanized wire is produced by high quality low carbon wire rod with drawing, pickling,galvanizing etc.It has heavy zinc coating, corrosion resistance, bright and smooth surface, uniform tensile strength, ,easy welding, anti-oxidation and durable.







Zinc-5%/10% Aluminum-Mixed Mischmetal alloy-coated low carbon steelWire for Livestock and Poultry

畜牧焊网用锌铝合金钢丝



锌-10% 铝-混合稀土合金镀层低碳钢丝(简称:锌铝合金钢丝)具有很强的抗腐蚀性能和自修复能力,其产品的抗腐蚀性能是普通纯镀锌钢丝的 5-10 倍。该产品的延展性及可变形能力极强,易焊接且焊接牢固,能经得起在强力变形工艺条件下缠绕、弯曲的考验,而不必担心锌层的龟裂与脱落。

该产品广泛用于畜牧养殖行业!随着焊接设备的更新换代与不断升级,焊点牢固性和焊点防腐性能等问题都得到 了很好的改善解决。经过多年的实践证明此生产工艺已经成熟,完全可以替代先焊后镀传统老工艺。不仅整体降 低了网片制造成本,而且外观更加整齐光滑。

Zinc-5%/10% Aluminium alloy-coated low carbon steel Wire (Abbreviated as Zn-Al alloy steel wire)has strong corrosion resistance and self-healing capacity, and its crossion resistance capacity is 5-10 times that of common pure galvanized steel wire. The product has strong ductility and deformability, is easy to weld and welds firmly, and can withstand the test of wraping and bending under the condition of strong deformation process, without worrying about the cracking and shedding of zinc coating.

This product is widely used in animal husbandry industry, with the upgrading of welding equipment, the fastness and anticorrosion of weld point have been solved, After many years practice, it has been proved that the production process has matured and can replace the traditional process of weld before galvanizing, it not only reduces the manufacturing cost, also make the appearance more neat and smooth.

5% 锌铝合金镀锌钢丝

线径MM	Q195 抗拉强度 MPA	Q235 抗拉强度 MPA	上锌量 G/M ² 不小于	铝含量 % Aluminium%
1.8	600-800	700-900	250	4.2-6.2
2.0	600-800	700-900	260	4.2-6.2
2.2	600-800	700-900	275	4.2-6.2
2.5	600-800	700-900	275	4.2-6.2
3.0	600-800	700-900	275	4.2-6.2
3.5	600-800	700-900	275	4.2-6.2
4.0	550-750	600-800	275	4.2-6.2
5.0	550-750	600-800	275	4.2-6.2

10% 锌铝合金镀锌钢丝

线径MM	Q195 抗拉强度 MPA	Q235 抗拉强度 MPA	上锌量 G/M ² 不小于	铝含量 % Aluminium%
1.8	600-800	700-900	250	10
2.0	600-800	700-900	260	10
2.2	600-800	700-900	275	10
2.5	600-800	700-900	275	10
3.0	600-800	700-900	275	10
3.5	600-800	700-900	275	10
4.0	550-750	600-800	275	10
5.0	550-750	600-800	275	10

原材料:

A、优质低碳钢 Q195、Q235 B、锌 -10% 铝 -混合稀土合金镀锭 包装: 50-1000 公斤 / 卷

Material: Q195/Q235 Packing: 50-1000kg/coil



HUAYUAN GROUP





HUAYUAN GROUP